## P12000020109

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		·		

Office Use Only



800223090358

02/28/12--01010--016 \*\*78.75

12 FEB 28 PM 1: 4

1#

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: DDM SOARES, INC				
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and a check for:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
	ADDITIONAL COFT REQUIRED			
FROM: MarShawn V Soares	(Printed or typed)			
200 NW 86th Terrace				
	ddress			
Coral Springs, FL 33071	State & Zip			
954-614-5967 Daytime Te	elephone number			
ddmsoares@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

•		•	•
ARTICLE I	NAME DDM SOARES, INC.	•	
The name of the co	rporation shall be:		FALED.
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
211(11024) 11	Principal street address		Mailing addless, if the and ispH 1: 46
2	200 NW 86th Terrace		т. 46
_	Coral Springs, FL 33071		AN PACIFIED OF ELLEN
			CALLAMASSED ET ZALE
~		***************************************	** ( ** ( * ) *)
	PURPOSE		•
	hich the corporation is organized is:		
Said corporat	tion is organized exclusively for bu	ısıness purpose	S.
ARTICLE IV			
The number of shar	res of stock is: 1		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		
	itle: MarShawn V Soares President, Secretary, Trea		e:
Address:	200 NW 86th Terrace	Address:	
	Coral Springs, FL 33071		
		<del></del>	
Name and Ti	itle:	Name and Tit	le:
Address:			
	itle:		
Address:		Address:	
		<del></del>	
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	le) of the registered as	ent ic
Name:	MarShawn V Soares		on 15.
Address:	200 NW 86th Terrace	<del></del>	
	Coral Springs, FL 33071	<del></del>	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	MarShawn V Soares		
Address:	200 NW 86th Terrace	<del></del>	
	Coral Springs, FL 33071	124 44	
Unvina haan nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of pr	vacess for the above	toted companion at the place designated in
	m familiar with and accept the appointment a		
inis corigicale, r a	Julian was and accept the approximent a	a reguleren ngem mi	a ugree to use at the capacity
r 1977 .	$\wedge$		2/21/2012
		<del></del>	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this door	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein	n are true. I am awa	re that the false information submitted in a
	epartment of State constitutes a third degree f		
N C	()	civily as province jor	
- /X /	<b>/</b>		2/21/2012
<u></u>	Required Signature/Incorporator		2/2 1/2012 Date
	required Signature/Incorporator		Date